Community Resources

Hotlines

Child Abuse Line
NW PA AIDS Alliance

Sexual/Domestic Violence/Other Crimes

Runaway
Clarion County Mental Health

Abuse/Assault

Defense of Battered Women
Passages

Stop Abuse for Everyone (SAFE)
Pennsylvania State Police (Clarion)

Behavioral Issues
Student Assistance Program
CASSP

Clarion County Drug & Alcohol
Clarion County Juvenile Probation
Justice Works

Service Access and Management

Community Action

Clarion County Community Action

Daycare Center

Community Christian Day Care
Helping Hands Day Care

Mud Pye

Noah’s Kids

Family Needs

Family Psychological Associates
Clarion Family Therapy

Justice Works

MHY Family Services

Next Step

Service Access & Management
Shamrock Solutions

CenClear

1-800-932-0313
1-800-359-2437
1-800-243-4944 or 1-814-226-1710
1-800-231-6946
1-814-226-1080

1-215-351-0010
1-814-226-7273 or 1-800-793-3620
1-814-226-8481
1-814-226-1710

1-814-226-1080
1-814-226-6252
1-814-226-6350
1-814-226-6020
1-814-590-8662
1-814-297-1100

1-814-226-4785

1-724-867-3197
1-814-745-2273
1-724-867-0863
1-814-473-3482

1-814-226-4912
1-814-227-2941
1-814-590-8662
1-814-437-1246
1-814-226-7007
1-814-297-1100
1-814-223-8696
1-814-342-5845



Roads to Recovery

Food/Clothing

Salvation Army

Baker Street Church of God
First United Methodist Church
Fellowship Baptist Church

Fuel Assistance/Weatherization

Community Action
LIHEAP

County Assistance Offices

Armstrong County Assistance Office
Butler County Assistance Office
Clarion County Assistance Office
Venango County Assistance Office

Housing

Clarion County Housing Authority

Mental Health

CASSP

Crisis Intervention
Clarion Psychiatric Center
Family Psychological
Shamrock Solutions

Pre-School

Pre-K Counts

Jefferson Clarion Head Start
IU Pre-School

Transportation

Clarion County Transportation Office

1-814-226-1080

1-800-728-7825
1-814-473-3655
1-814-473-6105
1-724-867-5911

1-814-226-4785
1-833-299-4361

1-724-543-1651
1-724-284-8844
1-814-226-1700
1-814-437-4342

1-814-226-8910

1-814-226-1080
1-814-226-7223
1-800-253-4906
1-814-226-4913
1-814-223-8696

1-724-659-3555
1-724-659-3425
1-724-659-3555

1-814-226-7012



